
Skaters Name Last Skater's Home Club Events Team Name

Ryley MacDonald Duncan Skating Club Artisitic STAR 7

Emma Muller Kerry Park Skating Club Artisitic STAR 7

DelRae Olson Duncan Skating Club Artisitic STAR 7

Kiera Klymchuk Duncan Skating Club Artistic GOLD

Cassandra Olson Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating Artistic GOLD

Hailey Cerrer Duncan Skating Club Artistic STAR 5

Peyton Kong Duncan Skating Club Artistic STAR 5

Arwyn Morris Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating Artistic STAR 5

Sophia Ryan Duncan Skating Club Artistic STAR 9

Mirissa Burrows Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club Juvenile Women U14

Stacy Zhu Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating Juvenile Women U14

Nico Conforti Oak Bay Figure Skating Club PreJuvenile Men U13

Bryan Guo Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating PreJuvenile Men U13

June Lim Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating PreJuvenile Men U13

Fawn Alberts Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating PreJuvenile Women U11

Ruby Blake Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating PreJuvenile Women U11

salome Diaz Oak Bay Figure Skating Club PreJuvenile Women U11

Alexandra Hargrave Juan de Fuca Skating Club PreJuvenile Women U11

Serena Park Juan de Fuca Skating Club PreJuvenile Women U11

Sophia Park Juan de Fuca Skating Club PreJuvenile Women U11

Olivia Plumb Juan de Fuca Skating Club PreJuvenile Women U11

kaylee toghill Juan de Fuca Skating Club PreJuvenile Women U11

Isabella Vigil Keller Saanich Skating Club of Victoria PreJuvenile Women U11

Sofia Diaz Oak Bay Figure Skating Club PreJuvenile Women U13

Paisley Hopkins Juan de Fuca Skating Club PreJuvenile Women U13

Jordyn Mitchell Peninsula Figure Skating Club PreJuvenile Women U13

Tess Thompson Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club PreJuvenile Women U13

leela toghill Juan de Fuca Skating Club PreJuvenile Women U13

Freya Walton Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating Showcase 2 Individual

Riley Willard Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating Showcase 2 Individual

Jamie Amos Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club Special Olympics 1 Male



Natasha Massick Nanaimo Skating Club Special Olympics 2 Female

Lucas Bell Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club Special Olympics 2 Male

Matt Macdonald Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club Special Olympics 2 Male

Kari Trott Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club Special Olympics 3 Female

Alexander Bell Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club Special Olympics 3 Male

Arianna Phillips Nanaimo Skating Club Special Olympics 4 Female

Aliah Delano-Prenz Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Boys

Evencio Jimenez Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Boys

Jacques Jolivet Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 1 Boys

Cohen Leidenus Duncan Skatimg Club STAR 1 Boys

Helena Baranyai Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Hailey Bodman Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Jolene Bourbonnais Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

mariah brooks Sooke Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Elinor Bruch-Gage Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Katelyn Bruvall Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Annina Callioux Sooke Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Makayla Crook Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Madeline Evans Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Davis Foster Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Charlotte Gough Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Aurora Hazen Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Aolani Jimenez Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Regina Kellington Gold River Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Danica Knezevic Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Xiangyi Kong Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 1 Girls

Elsa Lee Juan De Fuca Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Hadley Leidenus Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Brandie Lewis Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Corah Lloyd Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Jamie Mann Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Kerensa Mattison Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 1 Girls

Amelie Mindel Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 1 Girls

Kira Murdock Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 1 Girls



Keirti Pathak Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Marika Penny Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Heidi Phillips Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Sydnee Poznecov Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Phoebe Smith Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Ella Spence Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Lucy Sutton Oak Bay figure skating club STAR 1 Girls

Presley Towe Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Isis Waters Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Jayda Watson Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Kylyn Wetzel-Eden Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Grace Work Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls

Alvin Li Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 2 Boys

Rhys Madsen Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Boys

Isaac Thomson Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 2 Boys

Ty Williams Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 2 Boys

Kevin Wilson Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 2 Boys

John yan Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 2 Boys

Julie Forslund Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Elements

Brooke Ingram Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Elements

mia lemire Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Elements

Natalie Smith Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Elements

Opale Adamek-Drolet Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Evelyn Bekkema Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Maika Black Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Girls

Olivia Black Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Annette Blumel Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Charlotte Brisbane Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Chinta Carnochan Duncan  Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Gloria CHEN Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 2 Girls

Zainab El Amiri Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 2 Girls

Myrin Fisher Sandy Shores Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Presley Fjeld Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Julie Forslund Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls



Brittany Fraser Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Teagan Fraser Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Raeana Gamboa Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Heather Hall Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Girls

Norah Hood Peninsula Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Brooke Ingram Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Sophie Jolivet Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Seren Kondo Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Jovie Kurylo Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Girls

Emily Kwan Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Mia Lemire Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Addisen Limo Juan De Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Kylie MacGregor Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Marika Martens Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Girls

Adyson McAstocker Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Rylee McIntyre Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Jayda Moak Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Dru Robinson Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Cassidy Schmit Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Girls

Natalie Smith Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Zadie Sundberg Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Girls

Ella Thornley Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Evelyn Trudel Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Addison Vanoostrom Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Liliana Watson Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Myra Weber Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Taylor Wiles Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Girls

Heather Wilke Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Crysta; Work Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Girls

Emma Young Juan De Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls



Elsa Lee Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements Dream Team

Liliana Watson Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements Dream Team

Madeline Evans Juan we five skate club STAR 2 Team Elements Dream Team

Opale Adamek-Drolet Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements Dream Team

Julie Forslund Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements Skating unicorns

mia lemire Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements Skating Unicorns

Jayda Moak Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements Skating Unicorns 

Addisen Limo Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements

Brooke Ingram Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements

Emma Young Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements

Raeana Gamboa Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Team Elements

Jessica BREWER Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Elements

Michelle Mantel Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Elements

Sahara Agahchen Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Olivia Albertazzi Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Sasha Baterina Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Krista Boulding Campbell River Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Jessica BREWER Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Olivia Burgin Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Grace CHEN Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 3 Girls

Amara Darling Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Cleo Dawson Comox Valley STAR 3 Girls

Lyla deLeeuw Duncan Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Daisie Devlin Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Girls

Annalise Dreilich Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Girls

Emma Duffield Sooke Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Lilyanne Erickson saanich skating club of victoria STAR 3 Girls

Alexandra Fernau Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Ella Fjeld Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Sydney Goudreault Comox Valley Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Madeline Hebig Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Sophie Hodgson Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Marjorielyn Isidro Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 3 Girls

Eleanor Kelly Juan De Fuca Skating club STAR 3 Girls



Eva Khamidullina Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Heather Kornylo Gold River Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Addison Lafortune Comox Valley Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Taryn Latrace Campbell River Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Avery LISTER Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Katherine Lu Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 3 Girls

Michelle Mantel Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Katie McMurray Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Girls

Milan Olynyk Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Paige Olynyk Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Sophie Pathak Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Nihitha Pottumutu Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Sera Reid Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 3 Girls

Madison Riddell Sooke Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Raleigh Rodney Comox Valley Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Chloe Ronald Oak Bay Figures Skating club STAR 3 Girls

Ella Rose Sandy Shores Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Caitlin Spivey Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Julianna Steinbring Peninsula Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Olivia Stuart Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Jessa Tomasi Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Daisy Troise Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Maiya Turner Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Sophie Tynjala Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Lauren Walker Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Sophia Wang Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Stephanie Watts Campbell River Skating Club STAR 3 Girls

Hannah Wilson Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 3 Girls



Jessica BREWER Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Team Elements Ice Spirits

Madeline Hebig Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Team Elements Ice Spirits

Milan Olynyk Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Team Elements Ice Spirits

Paige Olynyk Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Team Elements Ice Spirits

Emma Duffield Sooke Skating Club STAR 3 Team Elements

Eleanor Kelly Juan De Fuca Skating club STAR 3 Team Elements

Nihitha Pottumutu Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Team Elements

Madison Riddell Sooke Skating Club STAR 3 Team Elements

Caitlin Spivey Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Team Elements

Cael Black Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Boys

Luca Conforti Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Boys

Nathan Guo Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 4 Boys

Daniel Kornylo Gold River Skating Club STAR 4 Boys

Declan Ross Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 4 Boys

Luca Conforti Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Elements

cleo hunt Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Elements

isla hunt Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Elements

Mckenna Blight Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13&Over

Abbey Brown Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13&Over

Cassidy Campbell Sooke Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13&Over

Elysabeth Hillis Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13&Over

isla hunt Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13&Over

jade lytwynuk Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13&Over

Katiana McCune Campbell River Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13&Over

Anika Olson Duncan Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13&Over

Emily Peters Campbell River Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13&Over

Sophie Roe Sooke Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13&Over

Heidi Schulte Campbell River Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13&Over

Nadia Scott Sooke Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13&Over

Katherine Belanger Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 4 Girls U10

Gabriella Rubino Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Girls U10

Marie Adby Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13

Leah Brown Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13

Danika Goetze Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Girls U13



Tia Greenwood Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13

Devin GUY Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13

cleo hunt Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13

Taylor McAstocker Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13

Anna Pesikova Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13

Kaiulani Ross Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 4 Girls U13

Jasmine Taylor Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13

Jamie Page Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements Hot Cheetos Team

Olivia Plumb Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements Hot Cheetos Team

leela toghill Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements hot cheetos team

Alexandra Hargrave Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements Jdf Dream Team

Serena Park Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements JDF Dream Team

Sophia Park Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements JDF Dream Team

Sophie Roe Sooke Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements

Nadia Scott Sooke Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements

kaylee toghill Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 4 Team Elements

Fox McGrigor Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Boys

Nico Conforti Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Elements

lainey hunt Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Elements

Gabbie Knudsen Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Elements

marcella andrushchak Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13& Over

Nicole Beaulac Peninsula Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13& Over

Hailey Cerrer Duncan Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13& Over

Kate Flye Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13& Over

Jane Hopkins Peninsula Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13& Over

lainey hunt Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13& Over

Kiera Klymchuk Duncan Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13& Over

Gabbie Knudsen Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13& Over

DelRae Olson Duncan Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13& Over

Renee Pan Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 5 Girls 13& Over

Brooklyn Puska Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13& Over

Taylor Scott Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13& Over

Freya Walton Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 5 Girls 13& Over



Ashley Bourgoin Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 5 Girls U13

Arwyn Morris Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 5 Girls U13

Amanda Nagy Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 5 Girls U13

Regine Pan Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 5 Girls U13

Mackenzie Sutherland Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 5 Girls U13

MichÃ¤elle Torres HernandezFuller Lake Skating Club STAR 5 Girls U13

Ashley Bourgoin Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 5 Team Elements

Abbey Brown Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 5 Team Elements

Peyton  Kong Duncan Skating Club STAR 6 Freeskate Women

Sophie Dawe Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 6 Freeskate Women

Jessica Im Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 6 Freeskate Women

Julianna Kwan Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 6 Freeskate Women

Jaida Lewis Peninsula Figure Skating Club STAR 6 Freeskate Women

Ryley MacDonald Duncan Skating Club STAR 6 Freeskate Women

Sydney Poland Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 6 Freeskate Women

Holly Stewart Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 6 Freeskate Women

LUCY STREET fuller lake skating club STAR 6 Freeskate Women

Aspen sutherland Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 6 Freeskate Women

Raquel Thompson Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 6 Freeskate Women

Riley Willard Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 6 Freeskate Women

Mirissa Burrows Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women

Paisley Hopkins Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women

Jessica Im Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 7 Short Program Women

Julianna Kwan Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women

Jordyn Mitchell Peninsula Figure Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women

Lauren Wagner Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 7 Short Program Women

Riley Willard Racquet Club of Victoria Figure Skating STAR 7 Short Program Women

Paisley Hopkins Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 7/8 Team Elements

Anna Myllyniemi Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 8 Freeskate Women

Jade Stephenson Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 8 Freeskate Women

Hayley Gunasinghe Peninsula Figure Skating Club STAR 9 Short Program Women

Kelly Hwang Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 9 Short Program Women

Jade Stephenson Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 9 Short Program Women



Sophie Dunkley Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 10 Freeskate Women

Norah haydar Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 10 Freeskate Women

Kelly Hwang Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 10 Freeskate Women

Lauren Wagner Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 10 Freeskate Women


